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BENJAMINES 

 



60 m BENJAMINES  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BEKKOUCHE RIHAM 01.02.10 EAT 06 08.99  

2.  MESSAOUDI AYA 23.09.2010 AMCB 06 09.21  

3.  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06.04.11 RSB 06 09.23  

4.  SELLAMA FARAH 18.01.10 CSAO 06 09.26  

5.  BOUDJEMAA MELISSA 18.06.2020 ACA 06 09.27  

6.  MESSAOUDENE MALAK 22.10.2010 MBB 06 09.40  

7.  ALIANE HANANE 21.06.2011 ACA 06 09.44  

8.  TABET ANIES 02.07.10 ACA 06 09.45  

9.  TAMAGILTE TAFRARA 04.03.10 ATA 06 09.47  

10.  MOKRANI RYM 22.07.10 CSSET 06 09.49  

11.  HAMMOUCHE ANISSA 18.06.10 RSB 06 09.49  

12.  RAHMANI RIMA 29.04.11 MBB 06 09.51  

13.  DJAMA AMEL 17.10.10 ECB 06 09.56  

14.  SIDANI RANA 0807.10 EAT 06 09.59  

15.  OULALDJ MANEL 14.03.10 ATA 06 09.61  

16.  AMOKRANE AYA 16.06.10 RBS 06 09.65  

17.  BRAHMI IMENE 06.04.2011 MBB 06 09.67  

18.  BENABDELHAK ASMA 03.05.2010 MBB 06 09.70  

19.  BOUHRAOUA DOUA 20.07.2011 RBS 06 09.73  

20.  BALOUL LEA 09.09.10 ASRO 06 09.77  

21.  MESSOUS KATIA 04.02.10 ACSA 06 09.82  

22.  BOUCHIBA NOURELHOUDA 02.08.10 EAT 06 09.83  

23.  HARAOUI FARAH 10.03.10 EAT 06 09.83  

24.  AIT IKHLEF SALEHA 24.03.11 ACSA 06 09.90  

25.  BELBACHIR LIDIA 21.07.10 ASR 06 09.91  

26.  ZANE LETICIA 03.09.10 AMCB 06 09.96  

27.  CHETTOUT MAYA 03.09.2010 CSAO 06 09.99  

28.  OUZANE HIBA  25.01.10 EAT 06 10.02  

29.  RABHI YAKOUT 24.09.11 CREB 06 10.05  

30.  LASOUAG TINHINANE 05.12.11 ACSA 06 10.05  

31.  TAKKA YASMINE 11.02.10 ACA 06 10.07  

32.  IDJENANE HIBA 23.07.2020 ACSA 06 10.36  

33.  BALOUL MAYA 24.07.11 ASRO 06 10.37  

34.  BESSAOU AMEL 24.09.2011 ASR 06 10.41  

35.  BELHASSINE RAHMA 13.08.11 CREB 06 10.43  

36.  RAHMANI LINA 29.11.10 RSB 06 10.48  

37.  HADDAD NORA 07.01.11 ACA 06 10.50  

38.  TERKI FARAH 16.11.11 MBB 06 10.55  

39.  AGGOUNE AMINA 21.07.10 ECB 06 10.55  

40.  BENNAI TINHINANE 17.12.10 RSB 06 10.75  

41.  BRAHMI AYA HIBA 17.03.11 RSB 06 10.78  

42.  HERBI RIMA 06.01.11 THBA 06 10.83  

 

 

 
 

 



60 m HAIES BENJAMINES  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BOUANANI DYNA 20.04.10 MBB 06 11.87  

2.  RABEHI YAKOUT MALAK 24.09.11 CREB 06 12.41  

3.  LAHDIRI LINA 18.01.10 ACSA 06 12.46  

4.  BELFOU  AMINA 13.12.11 AMCB 06 12.75  

5.  BOUKARI AHLEM 18.05.11 RSB 06 13.00  

6.  BELHACINE RAHMA 13.08.11 CREB 06 13.07  

7.  CHIBOUTI IMENE 08.08.11 MBB 06 13.61  

8.  BOUCHILAOUENE TAFSOUTH 26.11.11 CSSET 06 13.79  

9.  BOUCHILAOUENE INES 21.08.11 CSSET 06 13.80  

10.  TERKI FARAH 06.11.11 MBB 06 14.26  

11.  DAOUD LAMIS 15.06.10 RSB 06 14.32  

12.  ZAIDI ASMA 13.09.10 MBB 06 14.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2000 m BENJAMINES  FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  LALAOUI FARAH 13.02.2011 CSAO 06 7.38.08  

2.  AYAD MELINA 23.12.11 CSAO 06 8.17.44  

3.  HARAOUI FARAH 10.03.10 EAT 06 8.44.61  

4.  HERBI RIMA 06.06.11 THBA 06 9.07.94  

2000 m MARCHE BENJAMINES  FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BELKANOUNI CELIA 26.09.10 ESA 06 11.32.84  

2.  KADRI CHAIMA 30.09.10 ESA 06 11.35.55  

3.  MEDDOUR HIND 30.07.11 ESA 06 11.37.64  

4.  BENZANATI LINA  29.07.2020 CAMOA 06 12.06.70  

5.  OUTERBAH AMIRA 02.06.2010 CAMOA 06 12.14.06  

6.  DJERMOULI BAYA 12.03.11 ACA 06 12.21.59  

7.  KAIBEDINE TAFATH 05.03.11 ESA 06 12.44.59  

8.  MEBARKI CELIA 31.03.11 RSB 06 12.51.03  

9.  OUARET MORDJANE 07.07.11 RSB 06 13.19.14  

10.  ASLOUNI CELIA 22.12.11 ESA 06 13.36.73  

11.  CHERRAT MARWA 24.11.11 RSB 06 14.28.20  

12.  HADDAD NORA 07.01.11 ACA 06 14.54.09  

13.  BENYOUSFI AYA 28.06.11 RSB 06 14.57.52  

14.  BALOUL MAYA 27.07.11 ASR 06 15.02.17  

15.  BESSAOU AMEL 24.09.11 ASR 06 15.21.72  



 

LONGUEUR BENJAMINES  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  BOUANANI DYNA 20.04.10 MBB 06 4.25  

2.  TAMAGUELT TAFRARA 04.03.10 ATA 06 3.91  

3.  LAHDIRI LINA 18.10.10 ACSA 06 3.90  

4.  MESSAOUDEN MALAK 22.10.10 MBB 06 3.90  

5.  BOUDJEMA MELISSA 18.10.10 ACA 06 3.79  

6.  DJAMA AMEL 27.10.10 ECB 06 3.70  

7.  MOKRANI RYM 22.07.10 CSSET 06 3.57  

8.  BOUCHILAOUENE TAFSOUT 26.11.11 CSSET 06 3.53  

9.  MESSOUS KATIA 04.02.10 ACSA 06 3.50  

10.  ALIANE HANANE 21.06.11 ACA 06 3.46  

11.  ARAOUNE KENZA 01.11.10 ECB 06 3.46  

12.  BALOUL LEA 09.09.10 ASR 06 3.46  

13.  AIT IKHLEF SALIHA 24.03.11 ACSA 06 3.45  

14.  KHALED KHOUDJA MERIEM 20.02.11 ESA 06 3.39  

15.  CHIBOUTI IMENE 08.08.11 MBB 06 3.27  

16.  MESSOUCI LYNDA 01.03.10 ECB 06 3.21  

17.  OUARI LYDIA 24.07.11 MBB 06 3.21  

18.  MEKERIOU MAISSA 24.07.10 RSB 06 3.19  

19.  IDJENAN HIBA 23.07.10 ACSA 06 3.17  

20.  BOUCHILAOUENE INES 21.08.11 CSSET 06 3.16  

21.  BENABDELHAK ASMA 03.05.10 MBB 06 3.15  

22.  TABET ANIES 02.07.10 ACA 06 2.99  

23.  GHEDJALI MEBARKA 06.04.11 RSB 06 2.96  

24.  OULALDJ MANEL 14.03.10 ACA 06 2.95  

25.  BOUCHILAOUENE HOUDA 07.07.11 CSSET 06 2.92  

26.  GHEDJALI IMENE 22.02.10 RSB 06 2.80  

27.  TAKKA YASMINE 11.02.10 ATA 06 2.58  

 

HAUTEUR BENJAMINES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  DAOUD LAMISS 15.06.10 RSB 06 1.29  

2.  KHALED KHODJA MERIEM 20.02.11 ESA 06 1.20  

3.  RAHMANI LINA 29.04.11 MBB 06 1.20  

4.  BOUKARI AHLEM 18.05.11 RSB 06 1.20  

5.  BOUCHILAOUENE INES 21.08.11 CSSET 06 1.15  

6.  BOUHRAOUA DOUAA 27.07.11 RBS 06 1.10  

7.  BOUCHILAOUENE TAFSUTH 26.11.11 CSSET 06 1.10  

8.  BENNAI TINHINANE 17.12.10 RSB 06 1.10  

9.  BELFOU AMINA 13.11.11 AMCB 06 1.05  

10.  OUARI LYDIA 24.07.011 MBB 06 1.05  

11.  MESSOUCI LYNDA 01.03.10 ECB 06 1.05  

12.  ZAIDI NESMA 13.09.10 MBB 06 1.05  

NC OUKACI IMENE 31.10.11 MBB 06 NM  

NC OUKACI FATMA 31.10.11 MBB 06 NM  

NC ARAOUNE KENZA 01.11.10 ECB 06 NM  

NC OUARI LYLYA 24.07.11 MBB 06 NM  

 

 

 

 



 

PERCHE BENJAMINES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  MESSAOUDI AYA 23.09.10 AMCB 06 2.10  

2.  AGGOUNE AMINA 21.07.10 ECB 06 1.80  

3.  ZANE LETICIA 03.09.10 AMCB 06 1.70  

4.  BRAHMI IMENE 06.04.11 MBB 06 1.60  

5.  ALILI NOURHANE 30.11.10 MBB 06 1.60  

6.  SIFAOUI ANIA 06.04.11 MBB 06 1.50  

NC BRAHMI AYA 17.05.11 RSB 06 NM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISQUE BENJAMINES  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 KHELOUFI MALAK 28.07.10 CAMOA 06 30.03  

2 MEZIANI MERINA 11.02.10 ACSA 06 20.26  

3 BENZAID AYA 22.05.11 EFCB 06 19.48  

4 BENKHOUDJA RAHMA 31.10.10 ESA 06 18.97  

5 AMOKRANE AYA 16.06.10 RBS 06 18.82  

6 BELBACHIR  LYDIA  28.07.10 ASR 06 17.54  

7 ZATOUT ANAIS 01.02.10 RSB 06 16.71  

8 HADDAD WAFA 16.08.09 AMCB 06 14.36  

9 RAMDANI YASMINE 01.08.11 RSB 06 13.13  

10 AGGOUNE ANAIS 31.01.11 RSB 06 13.10  

 

 

 

 

4*60 m BENJAMINES FILLES 
N° CLUB TE 

1.  EATas 36.32 

2.  MBB 36.39 

3.  RSB 36.58 

4.  ACA 36.79 

5.  ECB 37.63 

6.  CSSET 38.86 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BENJAMINS 

 



  

60 m BENJAMINS  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  KHEFFACHE SELIANE 17.07.10 OK 06 08.63  

2.  MOUZAOUI CHAMSEDDINE 04.04.10 AMCB 06 08.94  

3.  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.2010 ASR 06 08.98  

4.  KARA YACINE 02.09.2011 AMCB 06 09.07  

5.  ZOUGGAR ABDERAOUF 18.12.11 EAT 06 09.11  

6.  CHINA ILYES 07.11.10 ACA 06 09.15  

7.  FERROUDJ SAMY 14.02.10 CSSET 06 09.15  

8.  BENAMRANE ADEM 10.12.11 CSSET 06 09.31  

9.  ZIANI KHALIL 25.01.10 THBA 06 09.41  

10.  OUGHLISSI MALEK 08.03.10 EMSA 06 09.45  

11.  ZENNACHE ISLEM 27.08.10 LAALAM 06 09.53  

12.  BOUROUBA RACIM 08.04.11 ACA 06 09.58  

13.  ISSEDIKEN TAHAR 06.12.10 ATH 06 09.59  

14.  MAY ELMOKHTAR 07.10.11 EAT 06 09.61  

15.  HADJI GHILES 22.11.10 CSAO 06 09.64  

16.  GOUDJIL RIAD 01.10.10 AMCB 06 09.68  

17.  HENNACHE HAMZA 19.08.0 EAL 06 09.71  

18.  HARIKEN ABDESAMED 05.10.11 OCA 06 09.75  

19.  ISSADI WASSIM 28.07.11 EAT 06 09.75  

20.  NABET ALAEDDINE 22.01.10 EAL 06 09.77  

21.  BELHACINE ABDERAHIM 13.08.11 CREB 06 09.85  

22.  MOUZAOUI CHAMSEDDINE 04.04.10 AMCB 06 09.94  

23.  HOUCINE WASSIM 05.06.11 CREB 06 09.95  

24.  AITOUCHE SABER 05.10.11 CAMOA 06 09.96  

25.  GHERBI ABDERAHMANE 30.04.11 CREB 06 09.98  

26.  OUARET IYED 18.06.10 THBA 06 10.08  

27.  BOULKARIA OULISSE 15.06.11 EVB 06 10.09  

28.  MANSEUR LOUNIS 28.06.11 CAMOA 06 10.10  

29.  SACI KHALIL 20.06.10 EAT 06 10.12  

30.  DJERRAH YANIS 16.04.11 ACA 06 10.13  

31.  ISSAADI CHAKIB 20.06.11 EAT 06 10.14  

32.  KORICHE AYMEN 04.06.10 THBA 06 10.14  

33.  YOUSFI YAHIA 28.11.11   10.23  

34.  BOUHIRED SYPHAX 18.01.11 CSSET 06 10.33  

35.  NASRI ARIS 15.09.10 THBA 06 10.33  

36.  YSSED RACIM 06.06.10 ACA 06 10.52  

37.  TEBBANI MOHAMED 07.06.11 CSSET 06 10.70  

38.  ISEKOUNENE SALES 14.07.11 ACA 06 10.75  

39.  YOUSFI KARIM 04.09.11 ACN  11.97  

40.  KIFOUCHE DAYAEDDINE 14.04.10 THBA 06 12.32  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

80 m HAIES BENJAMINS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 AIT ARAB RIAD 13.10.10 EMSA 06 14.37  

2 ARIOUAT FAIZ 08.09.10 AMCB 06 14.53  

3 GHERBI ABDERAHMANE 30.04.11 CREB 06 16.51  

4 HOUACINE ABDELMALEK 25.07.10 AMCB 06 15.29  

5 ZERKAK AYOUB 26.08.10 RCA 06 14.09  
6 BAKOURI FADI 02.08.11 MBB 06 18.29  

7 OUGHLISSI MALEK 08.03.10 EMSA 06 14.44  
8 HAMOUR MED AMINE 12.03.10 AMCB 06 16.52  
9 NABET ALAEDDINE 22.01.10 EAL 06 16.71  

 

2000 m BENJAMINS  
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1. 2 CHENNA ILYES 07.11.10 ACA 06 7.27.81  

2.  OUARET IAD 18.06.10 THBA 06 7.30.04  

3.  ZIANI KHALIL 25.01.10 THBA 06 7.33.42  

4.  BOUROUBA RACIM 08.04.11 ACA 06 7.33.98  

5.  OUBRAHAM MED LARBI 21.09.11 EMSA 06 7.38.11  

6.  YOUSFI YAHIA 28.11.11   7.38.85  

7.  DJERRAH YANIS 16.04.11 ACA 06 7.47.38  

8.  HARIKEN ABDESAMED 05.04.11 ACA 06 7.59.56  

9.  HEBBACHE SOUHEIB 30.09.10 THBA 06 8.09.31  

10.  AROUL AMINE 20.10.11 LAALAM 06 8.28.19  

11.  YOUSFI KARIM 04.09.11  06 8.57.09  

12.  ISEKOUNEN SALES 14.07.11 ACA 06 8.59.77  

 

2000 m MARCHE BENJAMINS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  ALIA MED HICHEM 28.03.10 RBS 06 12.14.33  

 

LONGUEUR BENJAMINS  
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  ZERKAK AYOUB 26.08.10 RCA 06 4.62  

2.  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.10 ASR 06 4.17  

3.  ZOUGGAR ABDERAOUF 18.12.11 EAT 06 4.10  

4.  ZENNACHE ISLEM 27.08.10 CSAEL 06 4.10  

5.  BENAMRANE ADEM 10.12.11 CSSET 06 4.04  

6.  GOUDJIL RIAS 01.10.10 AMCB 06 3.93  

7.  AIT ARAB RIAD 24.10.10 EMSA 06 3.91  

8.  MAY ELMOKHTAR 07.10.11 EATas 06 3.88  

9.  HADJI GHILES 22.11.10 CSAO 06 3.87  

10.  BOUABDELLAH YADES 14.05.11 ATA 06 3.84  

11.  ISSAADI WASSIM 28.07.11 EAT 06 3.78  

12.  SACI KHALIL 20.06.10 EAT 06 3.63  

13.  MANSEUR LOUNIS 28.06.11 CAMOA 06 3.59  

14.  BOUHENI ISHAK 21.03.11 CSSET 06 3.54  

15.  BENCHERIT IMED 20.10.11 CSAEL 06 3.53  

16.  LEHOUAZI LYES 11.01.11 CSSET 06 3.48  

17.  ISDIKEN TAHER 06.12.10 ATA 06 3.48  

18.  NASRI ISLEM 25.09.10 CSTN 06 3.45  



19.  BOULEMSAMER SYPHAX 05.07.11 CSSET 06 3.42  

20.  BOUHIRED SYPHAX 18.01.11 CSSET 06 3.39  

21.  NASRI ARIS 25.09.10 CSTN 06 3.37  

22.  ISSAADI CHAKIB 20.06.11 EAT 06 3.35  

23.  YESSAD RACIM 06.06.10 ATA 06 3.32  

24.  BENHACINE ABDERAHIM 13.08.11 CREB 06 3.26  

25.  BOLKERNE WALIS 15.06.11 EVB 06 3.18  

26.  HEBACHE SOHAIB 30.09.10 CSAT 06 3.17  

27.  HOCINE OUASSIM 05.06.11 CREB 06 3.17  

28.  BOUFADENE YOUNES 30.08.11 RBS 06 3.15  

NC KORICHE AYMEN 14.06.10 CSTN 06 NM  

NC SEDDIK ABDERAOUF 04.01.11 MBB 06 NM  

NC BOULEMSAMER HOUSSAM 24.02.11 RBS 06 NM  

NC MOUZAOUI CHAMSEDDINE 04.04.10 AMCB 06 NM  

NC KIFOUCHE DHAIAEDDINE 14.04.10 CSTNB 06 NM  

 
 
 

PERCHE BENJAMINS  
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1.  HAMOUR MED AMINE  12.02.10 AMCB 06 2.00  

2.  ARIOUAT FAIZ 08.09.10 AMCB 06 1.60  

3.  SOUAMA TAKFARINAS 12.09.11 AMCB 06 1.60  

4.  HOUACINE ABDELMALEK 25.07.10 AMCB 06 1.50  

NC BOUFADENR YOUNES 30.08.11 RBS 06 NM  

NC BOUHRAOUA YANI 26.05.11 RBS 06 NM  

NC GUENAOUI ZAID 17.04.10 AMCB 06 NM  

NC BAKOURI FADI 02.08.11 MBB 06 NM  

NC SEDDIK ABDERAOUF 04.01.11 MBB 06 NM  

 

DISQUE BENJAMINS  
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 HENANE HAMZA 19.08.2010 EAL 06 32.15  

2 FERDJELLAH RAYANE 20.07.10 RSB 06 27.55  

3 HIDOUS SALAHEDDINE 11.07.10 CSHB 06 21.99  

4 KHELOUFI IBRAHIM 17.08.10 RSB 06 20.20  

5 MAAMER ABDERAHIM 27.03.10 RSB 06 19.81  

6 AIT HATRIT YOUCEF 16.07.2010 MBB 06 18.52  

7 OUNAS ISLAM 16.03.2010 CAMOA 06 15.93  

      8 FERROUDJ RAMY 14.02.10 CSSET 06 14.73  

      9 MAOUCHE SELYAN 13.02.2011 AMCB 06 13.39  

NC BOURTOUCHE SAMY 24.07..11 CSAEL 06 NM  

NC GHENDOUR SAID 16.12.11 CSAEL 06 NM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HAUTEUR BENJAMINS  
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERBATION 

1 KARA YACINE 02.09.11 AMCB 06 1.28  

2 LEHOUAZI LYES 11.01.11 CSSET 06 1.20  

3 ARIOUAT FAIZ 08.09.10 AMCB 06 1.20  

4 BENAMRANE ADEM 10.12.11 CSSET 06 1.20  

5 BAKOURI FADI 02.08.11 MBB 06 1.20  

6 BOULEMSAMER SYPHAX 05.07.11 CSSET 06 1.15  

7 HAMOU MED AMINE 12.03.10 AMCB 06 1.10  

8 HOUACINE ABDELMALEK 25.07.10 AMCB 06 1.10  

       9 SEDDIK ABDERAOUF 04.01.11 MBB 06 1.10  

NC ALIA MED HICHEM 28.03.10 RBS 06 NM  

       NC BOUHENI ISHAK 21.03.11 CSSET 06 NM  

 
 

4*60M BENJAMIN 
N°  PERF OBSERBATION 

1 AMCB 35.06  

2 EAT 37.23  

3 CSSET 37.98  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINIMES FILLES 

  



 

80 m HAIES MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  DJEMAI ALICIA 25.04.09 ACSA 06 12.96  

2.  BELFOU YASMINE 14.06.08 AMCB 06 13.27  

3.  FAID KENZA 04.07.08 CRB 06 14.10  

4.  SELLAOUI HADIL 25.01.08 MBB 06 14.10  

5.  LOUAIL AMINA 22.02.08 ECB 06 14.35  

6.  MAOUCHE RAZANE 02.12.09 EMSA 06 14.74  

7.  ZIROURI LINA 20.02.08 ESA 06 14.92  

8.  MANSOUR ASMA 15.10.08 AMCB 06 15.02  

9.  ZOUAOUI FAIROUZ 21.08.08 ECB 06 15.03  

10.  SAIB HANANE 23.04.08 ECB 06 15.54  

11.  HAMMACHE MELISSA 17.08.08 ECB 06 15.61  

12.  BOUAICHE BOUCHRA 13.10.09 RSB 06 15.74  

13.  AMOKRANE AMANI 14.02.09 RSB 06 16.42  

14.  BEZGHICHE CERINE 14.02.09 ESA 06 16.65  

15.  SIFAOUI HAYETTE 17.01.09 MBB 06 17.54  

  

250 M MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  FAID KENZA 04.07.08 CRB 06 38.11  

2.  AISSAOUI IKRAM 19.03.08 CSAO 06 38.56  

3.  HASSANI IKRAM 07.10.08 ARBA 06 38.66  

4.  ALILI HANANE 15.12.08 ARBA 06 38.70  

5.  FENGUAL ZAHRA 25.06.08 EAT 06 38.89  

6.  ZOUAOUI FIROUZ 21.08.08 ECB 06   39.07  

7.  BOUCHAMA YOUSRA 25.07.08 ASFJ 06 39.34  

8.  SOUFIT GHINA 03.06.09 ACSA 06 39.37  

9.  SAIB HANANE 23.04.08 ECB 06 39.82  

10.  BEZGHICHE CERINE 14.02.09 ESA 06 40.06  

11.  HERBI HIBA 29.08.08 THBA 06 41.11  

12.  HERRAZ CHAIMA 14.12.09 ASR 06 41.78  

13.  IKEN MERIEM 26.10.09 THBA 06 41.84  

14.  SELAMA ANAIS 28.05.08 CSAO 06 41.87  

15.  BOUCHENINE CHAIMA 26.05.08 ECB 06 42.13  

16.  MEBARKI LILIA 27.01.09 CSSET 06 42.75  

17.  SIDANE ALA 27.08.09 EAT 06 43.38  

18.  SADELLI ILHEM 29.01.08 ARBA 06 43.90  

19.  DEHAS IMENE 28.05.08 ECB 06 50.86  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

80 m MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERVATIONS  

1.  OUABA SARA LISA 16.05.09 EMSA 06 10.81  

2.  FENGUAL ZAHRA 25.06.08 EAT 06 11.01  

3.  KENTACHE IMENE 13.02.08 RSB 06 11.18  

4.  BOUAICHE BOUCHRA 13.10.09 RSB 06 11.23  

5.  BENKHIDER MALAK 23.08.09 EVB 06 11.62  

6.  MOKRANI MANEL 05.08.08 EAT 06 11.85  

7.  HERBI HIBA 29.08.08 THBA 06 11.97  

8.  KEKOUCHE YASMINE 03.09.09 CSSET 06 11.98  

9.  MAZOUZ ELISSA 18.06.08 EMSA 06 12.04  

10.  BOUDACHE IMENE 28.06.09 AMCB 06 12.05  

11.  AISSAT NOURELHOUDA 25.06.08 ARBA 06 12.17  

12.  AMOKRANE LETICIA 02.02.08 RSB 06 12.20  

13.  ABDELLI IMENE 27.06.08 ACA 06 12.20  

14.  IKENE MERIEM 26.10.09 THBA 06 12.33  

15.  MEBARKI LILIA 24.01.09 CSSET 06 12.42  

16.  OUARKOUB ANAIS 01.02.08 AMCB 06 12.49  

17.  MANSOURI YASMINE 10.12.08 AMCB 06 12.53  

18.  OULAADJ MELINA 28.02.09 ACA 06 12.54  

19.  ZADDI CERINE 11.08.09 ACSA 06 12.58  

20.  OUAMARA AMEL 24.07.08 ASR 06 12.66  

21.  OURDANI ALICIA 06.07.08 ACSA 06 12.67  

22.  DEHAS IMENE 28.05.08 ECB 06 12.69  

23.  SIDANE ALAA 27.08.09 EAT 06 12.71  

24.  HERRAT IMENE 15.05.09 CSAO 06 12.87  

25.  BAHLOUL CHAIMA 25.08.09 ASR 06 13.02  

26.  MANSEUR RIAM 01.10.09 CAMOA 06 13.09  

27.  ARAB MERINA 24.09.09 EAT 06 13.10  

28.  ABDELLI ZOULIKHA 23.01.09 EAT 06 13.18  

29.  BECHIR BAYA 26.10.09 ACA 06 13.33  

30.  HIDRI OURDIA 06.06.09 ACA 06 14.67  

 

2000 m MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOMS PRENOMS D/N CLUB CW PERF OBSERVATIONS  

1.  BOUCHEKOUT IMENE 29.03.08 RBS 06 7.49.20  

2.  IKKEN HIBA 03.03.09 EAT 06 8.50.94  

3.  SADELLI WISSEM 2101.08 ARBA 06 9.50.40  

4.  BOUDJIT  INES 01.06.09 EAT 06 9.18.21  

 

LONGUEUR MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  OUABA LISA 16.09.09 EMSA 06 4.59  

2.  DJEMAI ALICIA 25.04.09 ACSA 06 4.58  

3.  SELAOUI HADIL 25.01.08 MBB 06 4.49  

4.  FAID KENZA 04.07.08 CRB 06 4.46  

5.  ALIOUANE DAYA 17.01.08 ACSA 06 4.45  

6.  MAOUCHE RAZANE 02.12.09 EMSA 06 4.18  

7.  KEKOUCHE YASMINE 03.09.09 CSSET 06 4.12  

8.  ZAROURI LYNA 20.02.08 ESA 06 4.02  

9.  ZOUAOUI FIROUZ 21.08.08 ECB 06 3.92  

10.  LOUAIL AMINA 22.02.08 ECB 06 3.89  



11.  OUARKOUB ANAIS 01.02.08 AMCB 06 3.68  

12.  MANSOUR ASMA 15.10.08 AMCB 06 3.68  

13.  HERBI HIBA 29.08.08 CSTN 06 3.65  

14.  BOUDACHE IMENE 28.06.09 AMCB 06 3.58  

15.  SELAMA ANAIS 27.05.08 CSAO 06 3.18  

NC SOUFIT GHINA 03.06.09 ACSA 06 NM  

NC IKEN MERIEM 26.10.09 CSTNB 06 NM  

NC MANSOURI YASMINE 10.12.08 AMCB 06 NM  

NC SIDANE ALA 27.08.09 EAT 06 NM  
 

POIDS MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  IDIR INES 12.04.08 RBS 06 9.72  

2.  SAHLI NESRINE 07.02.09 ACSA 06 9.17  

3.  SELAOUI HADIL 25.01.08 MBB 06 7.95  

4.  SLIMANI LYNA 17.11.08 MBB 06 7.88  

5.  MAOUCHE RAZANE 02.12.09 EMSA 06 7.88  

6.  BOUKHENOUS MANEL 05.10.09 CSAO 06 7.67  

7.  LASSOUAG ALIS 29.11.09 ACSA 06 7.37  

8.  BERKANI SARAH 20.09.09 EMSA 06 7.11  

9.  OUABA SARAH LISA 16.09.09 EMSA 06 6.84  

10.  BOUCHIBANE FARAH 17.11.08 EAT 06 6.84  

11.  OUAMARA AMEL 24.07.08 ASR 06 6.73  

12.  HOUACINE YASMINE 27.06.08 ECB 06 6.27  

13.  AYACHI INES 12.04.08 RBS 06 6.24  

14.  BELFOU YASMINE 14.06.08 AMCB 06 6.19  

15.  DEHAS DOUA 17.01.09 EATas 06 6.15  

16.  LOUAIL AMINA 22.02.08 ECB 06 6.13  

17.  MERABTIN YASMIN 06.07.08 ASR 06 5.90  

18.  SAIM AIDA 21.09.09 MBB 06 5.88  

19.  HAMMACHE MELISSA 17.08.08 ECB 06 5.73  

20.  MANSOUR ASMA 15.01.08 AMCB 06 5.35  

21.  HIDRI OURDIA 07.06.09 ACA 06 4.66  

22.  OULADJ NESRINE 14.01.09 ACA 06 4.41  

23.  ZEMOURA BAYA 14.06.09 ACA 06 4.35  

NC KARA AMINA 12.10.09 MBB 06 NM  

 

 

MARTEAU MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB PERF OBS 

1.  AMRANE AYA 09.09.09 CSHB 37.89  

2.  FEKIR MERIEM 13.10.08 CSHB 37.14  

3.  SLIMANI LYNA 17.11.08 MBB 31.88  

4. 6 AOUGHLIS HOUA 22.05.09 ESA 28.27  

5.  BOUDACHE HIBA 07.08.08 MBB 26.95  

6.  IGHIT YASMINE 27.10.08 CSHB 26.07  

7.  MOULOUDJ SARA 20.08.08 AMCB 20.57  

 

 

 



 

JAVELOT MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BELLOUZ MALAK 25.09.08 ARBA 06 21.48  

2.  AOUGHLIS HAOUA 22.05.09 ESA 06 17.57  

3.  MERABTINE YASMIN 06.07.08 ASR 06 14.44  

4.  BAHLOUL CHAIMA 25.08.09 ASR 06 10.93  

NC OUAMAR AMEL 24.07.08 ASR 06 NM  

 

PERCHE MINIMES FILLES 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1 BELFOU YASMINE 14.06.08 AMCB 06 2.40  

2 AZAMOUM CHAHRAZED 07.01.08 MBB 06 2.25  

3 BARA ROMAISSA 16.02.09 AMCB 06 2.20  

4 CHEBLI KENZA 21.12.08 AMCB 06 2.10  

5 KARA AMINA 12.10.09 MBB 06 2.00  
6 BENKHIDER MALAK 23.08.09 EVB 06 1.90  

7 HAMMACHE MELISSA 17.08.08 ECB 06 1.80  

8 SIFAOUI HAYETTE 17.01.09 MBB 06 1.80  
9 SAIM AIDA 21.09.09 MBB 06 1.60  

10 BOUKARI YASMINE 13.05.08 RSB 06 1.60  
NC BELLABES LINA 18.07.08 MBB 06 0.00  

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

80 m MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  AKACHA YOUCEF 08.07.08 MBB 06 10.21  

2.  LADJEL BOUKHALFA 09.06.09 CRB 06 10.36  

3.  ARFI YOUCEF 11.11.09 SAT   06 10.50  

4.  KHELOUFI MAHDI 16.11.09 ECB 06 11.00  

5.  OUAZENE AMIAS 10.01.09 EAT 06 11.14  

6.  KHOUFACHE MOUHANATH 11.08.08 THBA 06 11.17  

7.  AGGOUN MAHREZ 13.04.08 AMCB 06 11.21  

8.  LAIB ABDERAHMANE 06.07.08 RCA 06 11.25  

9.  ZOUGAR SAID 07.11.09 EAT 06 11.29  

10.  HAMITRI MHAMED 11.01.08 CREB 06 11.3  

11.  KERKOUR KOCEILA 21.02.08 EAT 06 11.34  

12.  HEBBACHE ESSAID 20.06.09 EAT 06 11.43  

13.  BOUNAB FAIZ 07.11.08 THBA 06 11.97  

14.  TALBI YACINE 18.04.09 ASR 06 12.38  

15.  AMARI FAYCEL 13.10.09   12.41  

16.  MERABTINE WALID 22.06.09 ASR 06 12.41  

17.  BEZTOUT HICHEM 22.05.08 MBB 06 12.47  

18.  SACI SYPHAX 11.02.09 EAT 06 12.55  

19.  BENHACINE ABDERAOUF 09.09.09 CRB 06 12.70  

20.  OUKACI MED REDA 01.04.08 MBB 06 13.10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINIMES GARÇONS 

 



100 M HAIES MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  HIHAT  RAMY 31.03.08 ECB 06 14.65  

2.  BERBOUCHA IMED 10.12.08 MBB 06 14.76  

3.  BOUAMAR YOUBA 01.07.08 EMSA 06 15.03  

4.  HOUARI ABDERAHMANE 12.09.08 RCA 06 15.22  

5.  BRAKNI MOURAD 19.07.08 AMCB 06 15.40  

6.  AGGOUNE MAHREZ 13.04.08 AMCB 06 15.55  

7.  AKACHA YOUCEF 08.07.08 MBB 06 16.05  

8.  KEBAILI YOUNES 13.11.08 MBB 06 16.30  

9.  BENCHIKH YACINE 17.01.08 EVB 06 16.31  

10.  ABDELLI AHMED 08.10.08 RCA 06 16.58  

11.  AIT ARAB FAIZ 30.05.08 EMSA 06 17.27  

12.  BERRAOUI HAITHEM 19.05.08 AMCB 06 17.42  

13.  BOUKKEMOUCHE ABDESLAM 12.11.09 MBB 06 18.00  

14.  MENDIL LOTFI 16.03.08 AMCB 06 18.01  

15.  BOUROUIH LYES 23.08.09 EMSA 06 18.65  

16.  TOULOUM MASSINISSA 04.03.08 ECB 06 19.98  

17.  MEDDOUR YACINE 30.12.08 ECB 06 20.07  

18.  BERKANE AMIR 11.09.08 ECB 06 21.03  

19.  DIB ISLEM 31.07.09 EAL 06 21.06  

20.  HENANE NACIM 06.12.09 EAL 06 21.86  
 

250 m MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  TOUATI MAYAS 04.02.08 EMSA 06 33.40  

2.  LADJEL BOUKHALFA 09.06.09 CRB 06 34.41  

3.  MEDDOUR WALID 27.08.08 ECB 06 35.23  

4.  ARAB HANI 07.11.08 EAT 06 35.50  

5.  BOUROUIH LYES 23.08.09 EMSA 06 35.59  

6.  KHELOUFI MEHDI 16.11.09 ECB 06 35.61  

7.  OUGHLISSI DJAFER 26.01.08 EMSA 06 35.88  

8.  ABDELLI AHMED 08.10.08 RCA 06 35.96  

9.  KHOUFFECHE MOHANETH 08.10.08 THBA 06 36.20  

10.  MOUSSAOUI HOUSSEM 11.11.08 MBB 06 36.45  

11.  AGGOUNE YOUNES 18.02.08 AMB 06 36.97  

12.  TOULOUM MASSINISSA 04.03.08 ECB 06 37.04  

13.  TIKERABET WALID 22.04.09 ACA 06 37.69  

14.  SALHI BADREDINE 20.04.08 EAT 06 37.97  

15.  HAMITRI MHAMED 11.01.08 CREB 06 38.17  

16.  BENADJAOUD AKSEL 22.11.09 ACA 06 39.59  

17.  GUENDOUR ACHRAF 14.13.09 OK 06 40.82  

18.  HIDJA MAHMOUD 04.05.09 ACA 06 41.10  

19.  MEZNAK SAMY 03.12.09 OK 06 42.12  

20.  BELHACINE ABDERAOUF 09.09.08 CREB 06 46.49  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



80 m MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  AKACHA YOUCEF 08.07.08 MBB 06 10.21  

2.  LADJEL BOUKHALFA 09.06.09 CRB 06 10.36  

3.  ARFI YOUCEF 11.11.09 SAT   06 10.50  

4.  KHELOUFI MAHDI 16.11.09 ECB 06 11.00  

5.  OUAZENE AMIAS 10.01.09 EAT 06 11.14  

6.  KHOUFACHE MOUHANATH 11.08.08 THBA 06 11.17  

7.  AGGOUN MAHREZ 13.04.08 AMCB 06 11.21  

8.  LAIB ABDERAHMANE 06.07.08 RCA 06 11.25  

9.  ZOUGAR SAID 07.11.09 EAT 06 11.29  

10.  HAMITRI MHAMED 11.01.08 CREB 06 11.3  

11.  KERKOUR KOCEILA 21.02.08 EAT 06 11.34  

12.  HEBBACHE ESSAID 20.06.09 EAT 06 11.43  

13.  BOUNAB FAIZ 07.11.08 THBA 06 11.97  

14.  TALBI YACINE 18.04.09 ASR 06 12.38  

15.  AMARI FAYCEL 13.10.09   12.41  

16.  MERABTINE WALID 22.06.09 ASR 06 12.41  

17.  BEZTOUT HICHEM 22.05.08 MBB 06 12.47  

18.  SACI SYPHAX 11.02.09 EAT 06 12.55  

19.  BENHACINE ABDERAOUF 09.09.09 CRB 06 12.70  

20.  OUKACI MED REDA 01.04.08 MBB 06 13.10  

 

2000 m MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  OUBRAHAM AMAZIGH 07.04.2008 EMSA 06 06.30.13  

2.  DIB ISLEM 31.07.2009 EAL 06 06.55.16  

3.  ARAB HANI 07.11.2008 EAT 06 07.05.24  
4.  OUAZENE AMIAS 10.01.09 EAT 06 07.13.16  

5.  BOUFROUA RAMY 18.07.2009 MBB 06 07.19.57  

6.  BECHIR DILANE 08.03.08 ATA 06 07.24.54  

7.  MANSEUR HAMZA 01.11.2008 CAMOA 06 07.26.21  

8. BOUNAB FAIZ 07.11.08 THBA 06 07.33.01  

9. KERKOUR COSEILA 21.02.2008 EAT 06 07.33.71  
10. AMARI FAYCEL 13.10.09   08.26.41  

11. YOUSFI MHAND 28.10.09   09.23.92  

12. BARA RAYAN 04.07.2009 MBB 06 10.09.70  

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LONGUEUR MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BRAKNI MOURAD 19.07.08 ECB 06 5.55  

2.  BOUAMAR YOUBA 01.07.08 EMSA 06 5.48  

3.  AYACHI YOUNES 12.04.08 RBS 06 5.31  

4.  ABBES MOUSSA 12.07.09 ASR 06 5.26  

5.  ARFI YOUCEF 11.11.09 EATas 06 5.23  

6.  MAAFRI TARIK 23.03.08 CAMOA 06 5.15  

7.  AGGOUN MAHREZ 13.04.08 AMCB 06 5.00  

8.  LADJEL BOUKHALFA  02.11.09 CRB 06 4.99  

9.  OUAZENE AMYES 10.01.09 EATas 06 4.99  

10.  HEBBACHE ESSAID 20.06.09 EATas 06 4.94  

11.  AKACHA YOUCEF 08.07.08 MBB 06 4.91  

12.  BERRAOUI HAITHEM LABIB 19.05.08 AMCB 06 4.90  

13.  KEBAILI YOUNES 13.11.08 MBB 06 4.84  

14.  MENDIL LOTFI 16.03.08 AMCB 06 4.80  

15.  BENCHIKH YACINE 17.01.08 EVB 06 4.76  

16.  MEDDOUR WALID 27.08.08 ECB 06 4.73  

17.  ZOUGGAR SAID 07.11.09 EAT 06 4.72  

18.  MOUSSAOUI HOUSSEM 11.11.08 MBB 06 4.70  

19.  ATIK AMINE 23.03.08 ACSA 06 4.58  

20.  AGGOUNE YOUNES 18.02.08 AMB 06 4.57  

21.  KHEFFACHE MOUHAND 08.10.08 CSTN 06 4.51  

22.  BOUKEMOUCHE ABDESLAM 12.11.09 MBB 06 4.36  

23.  BOUNAB FAIZ 07.11.08 CSTN 06 4.32  

24.  TOULOU MASSINISSA 04.03.08 ECB 06 4.28  

25.  LAIB ABDERAHMANE 06.07.08 RCA 06 4.17  

26.  LEHOUAZI ZAKARIA 23.07.09 CSSET 06 4.10  

27.  BENHACINE ABDERAOUF 09.09.08 CREB 06 3.91  

28.  KHELOUFI ABDELGHANI 17.06.09 RSB 06 3.91  

29.  HAMITRI MHAMED 08.11.08 CREB 06 3.89  

30.  TALBI YACINE 15.04.09 ASR 06 3.77  

31.  HENANE NASSIM 06.12.09 EAL 06 3.39  

NC SALHI BADREDDINE 20.04.08 EATas 06 NM  

NC BERBOUCHA AIMED 10.10.08 MBB 06 NM  



 

POIDS MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB       CW PERF OBS 

1.  SALHI BADREDDINE 20.04.08 EAT 06 12.48  

2.  MERABTINE MD AKLI 13.02.08 ASR 06 10.40  

3.  OUGHLISSI DJAFAR 26.01.08 EMSA 06 10.21  

4.  MAAFRI TARIK 23.03.08 CAMOA 06 09.96  

5.  ABBAS MOUSSA 12.07.09 ASR 06 09.88  

6.  BRAKNI MOURAD 19.07.08 AMCB 06 09.71  

7.  MAOUCHE ANIS 19.10.09 EATas 06 08.90  

8.  HOUARI ABDERAHMANE 12.09.08 RCA 06 08.44  

9.  BOUFASSA LOUNAS 25.08.09 CSSET 06 07.83  

10.  BERRAOUI HAITHEM 19.05.08 AMCB 06 07.10  

11.  TEBANI AYOUB 09.07.09 CSSET 06 07.02  

12.  KHELOUFI ABDELKADER 05.01.08 ECB 06 06.90  

13.  TAKERRABET OUALID 22.04.09 ACA 06 06.78  

14.  HIDJA KOCEILA 05.05.09 ACA 06 06.77  

15.  SIDI ALI YAHIA 21.03.09 ACA 06 04.90  

16.  BOUHIRED SIFFEDDINE 06.07.09 CSSET 06 04.84  

17.  BENZENATI JUBA 11.07.09 CAMOA 06 04.72  

18.  LOUACHE MASSIM 15.02.09 CSSET 06 04.58  

NC TALBI YOUCEF 23.05.09 CSSET 06 NM  
NC FENGALI ESSAID 10.09.09 EAT 06 NM  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

JAVELOT MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  BOUAMAR YOUBA 01.07.08 EMSA 06 35.55  

2.  MERABTINE MED AKLI 13.02.08 ASR 06 33.69  

3.  HOUARI ABDERAHMANE 12.09.08 RCA 06 31.56  

4.  KEKOUCHE YANIS 13.10.09 CSSET 06 31.37  

5.  ABBAS MOUSSA 12.07.09 ASR 06 30.44  

6.  AYACHI YOUNES 12.04.08 RBS 06 29.53  

7.  BENCHIKH YACINE 17.01.08 EVB 06 22.96  

8.  MERABTINE OUALID 22.06.09 ASR 06 22.62  

9.  KEBAILI YOUNES 13.11.08 MBB 06 22.01  

10.  TEBANI AYOUB 09.07.09 CSSET 06 19.95  

11.  LEHOUAZI ZAKARIA 23.07.09 CSSET 06 16.89  

12.  BOUHIRED SEIFEDDINE 06.07.09 CSSET 06 15.69  

13.  HENANE NASSIM 06.12.09 EAL 06 15.47  

14.  BOUKEMOUCHE ABDESLAM 12.11.09 MBB 06 12.95  

15.  BOUFASSA LOUNAS 25.08.09 CSSET 06 12.15  

NC LOUAHCHE WASSIM 15.02.09 CSSET 06 NM  

NC TALBI YOUCEF 23.05.09 CSSET 06 NM  

NC REBAI SYPHAX 01.04.08 CSSET 06 NM  

NC TALBI YACINE 15.04.09 ASR 06 NM  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MARTEAU MINIMES GARÇONS 
N° NOM PRENOM D/N CLUB CW PERF OBS 

1.  RABAHI MOHAMED 04.09.08 CSHB 06 44.40  

2.  CHELOUAH SEIFEDDINE 04.02.09 CSHB 06 31.71  

3.  MADI AZEDDINE 27.09.09 EFCB 06 31.67  

4.  DJAHNINE RIAD 19.04.08 AMCB 06 31.28  

5.  ACHOUR  OUGHAS  03.04.08 EAL 06 30.76  

6.  MERABTINE MND AKLI 18.02.08 ASR 06 26.47  

7.  BENZAID CHAMSEDDINE 09.01.09 EFCB 06 20.24  


